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APPROXIMATELY 33’ OF FALL ACROSS THE SITE
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Toddler Play Area 
Ages 5-12 Play area
Splash Pond/Water Play 
Area
Bicycle Skills Course
Horseshoe Pits
Bocce Court
Cross Country Ski Trail
Sledding Hill
Walking Path

INTERPRETATION AND EDUCATION

Ac�ve Program Passive Program

Bike Racks
Benches
BBQ grills
Picnic Shelters 
Picnic Tables
Shade Trees
Checkers/Chess
Performance Space
Amphitheater
Lawn

+
- GEOLOGY
- GEOMORPHOLOGY
- GEOGRAPHY
- HISTORY
- HYDROLOGY
- ASTRONOMY
- DRILLING
- BOTANICAL

- STRATA / OIL SHALE INFO
- MESAS AND BUTTES
- TERRAIN MODEL OF THE WORLD
- BATTLEMENT MESA HISTORY / HISTORY TIMELINE
- ARROYOS/COLORADO RIVER
- STARS
- EXCAVATION/FRACKING/DISTRIBUTION
- BOTANICAL SIGNS
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WATER PLAY
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WATER PLAY CONTINUED
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BICYCLE SKILLS COURSE



Conceptual Park Design

OPTION 1

GEOLOGY CONCEPT
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SCALE: 1” equals 40’
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Enlargement - Not To Scale



Conceptual Park Design

OPTION 2

RAILROAD CONCEPT
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N SCALE: 1” equals 60’

Lawn

Playground

Water Play

Bocce and Horseshoes

Plaza

Parking

Botanic “Garden”

Pond

Band Shell

Picnic Shelter

Bike Skills Course

Park Entry

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7
7

8

8

9

10

11

12
12

11

10

9C
O

N
C

E
P

T
 
2
-
P

L
A

N



SCALE: 1” equals 40’
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Enlargement - Not To Scale



Conceptual Park Design

OPTION 3

MICROCOSM CONCEPT
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Enlargement - Not To Scale

SCALE: 1” equals 40’
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